

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2018-0313

		File Num	ber: 2018-0313		
File ID:	2018-0313	Туре	: Appointment	Status:	To Council
Version:	1	Reference	: 2018-0313	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
				File Created Date :	07/20/2018
File Name:	Appointment of one (1) City Council Member to the Mayor's Advisory Committee on Diversity & Inclusion			Final Action:	
Title label:	Appointment of one (1) City Council Member to the Mayor's Advisory Committee on Diversity & Inclusion for a term to expire December 2, 2018				
Notes:					
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:	
Attachments:	073018 Agenda Sur Diversity & Inclusion		ion Form -	Enactment Number:	
Contact:				Hearing Date:	
Drafter:				Effective Date:	
listory of Legis	lative File				
Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Dat	te: Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:
Text of Legisl	ative File 2018-031	3			
Title					
• •	of one (1) City Co a term to expire Do		he Mayor's Advisc	ory Committee on Div	versity &
Body			Daniel Company	- Manada A Li	
Resolved, that on Diversity & I	is a nclusion for a term to			e Mayor's Advisory Con	ımıttee